DTPRPT_E2.4.0.docx Page 1 of 4
RealProbeTemp
RTD Platinum Sensor in Stainless Steel Probe
For outstanding thermal coupling and probe assemblies
Benefits & characteristics
▪ Very good thermal coupling
– very small immersion depths possible
▪ Suitable for applications with limited space

Minimized immersion depth compared with standard RTDs
DTPRPT_E2.4.0.docx Page 4 of 4
  Order Information
Nominal
Resistance
Size Dimensions
(Ø x L in mm)
Ø ±0.1 mm, L ±0.3 mm
Class* Order
code
Product name
(Secondary reference)
Wire
length
in mm
Special
4x AWG 28/7, Cu/Ag-stranded wire, PTFE-insulated, 5 mm stripped
100 Ω 625 6.0 x 25.0 F0.15 (class A) 101931 RPT0K1.625.2K.A.385-4.H 385
100 Ω 625 6.0 x 25.0 F0.3 (class B) 101932 RPT0K1.625.2K.B.385-4.H 385
100 Ω 625 6.0 x 25.0 F0.15 (class A) 101983 RPT0K1.625.2K.A.1175-4.H 1175
100 Ω 625 6.0 x 25.0 F0.3 (class B) On request RPT0K1.625.2K.B.1175-4.H 1175
500 Ω 625 6.0 x 25.0 F0.15 (class A) 101933 RPT0K5.625.2K.A.385-4.H 385
500 Ω 625 6.0 x 25.0 F0.3 (class B) On request RPT0K5.625.2K.B.385-4.H 385
1000 Ω 625 6.0 x 25.0 F0.15 (class A) 101934 RPT1K0.625.2K.A.800-4.H 800
1000 Ω 625 6.0 x 25.0 F0.3 (class B) 101936 RPT1K0.625.2K.B.800-4.H 800
Additional Documents
Application Note Document name: ATP_E
 Innovative Sensor Technology IST AG • Stegrütistrasse 14 • 9642 Ebnat-Kappel • Switzerland
 +41 71 992 01 00 • info@ist-ag.com •www.ist-ag.com